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ROSENBAUER INTERNATIONAL AG
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Price
36.50 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.67% (0.60)

AT0000922554
ROS

Frankfurt

EUR
Automotive
Stock

250 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

INDEX

36.50 EUR (55)
37.00 EUR (300)
35.80 EUR
36.50 EUR
35.80 EUR
35.90 EUR
36.50 EUR

140

5,110.00

4

140

WKN: 092255

60.00
50.00
40.00

*ﬁM
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2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/24 ]
2024/06/21 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000922554&ID_NOTATION=9659108
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000922554&ID_NOTATION=9659108
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1237137f3b98c06e4a1abf1ce2d5db3ea324472336849d3ca26b7c4bdd7cbd8c&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=904e75ff3aa1027d2&time=1721331420&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e93dcc002392ef02540d3edcdc0c6a461d954884d174d726ba8dc703423ce6f8&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4f71b3dbec8302769&time=1721331420&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa54e85defbce8127c7745d3473b7290719e284c21e2956677ed142da4d63b29&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2b14ac542af2c768f&time=1721331420&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a4cef5c9d82d6b058847f7a1cdf4506ea9f87eb1f9f641f6f660b7f4f87c77c&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=685a5a3576267a525&time=1721331420&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c9e97ed8ca527e31b6987646d3b187426d1969188f107113ea4b53e923f0877&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2d152cb39a232419a&time=1721331420&tool=RSC

ROSENBAUER INTERNATIONAL AG

Details

2024/07/17 15:36:57

Price
36.50 EUR

Difference (] 1.67% (0.60)

General attributes

ISIN AT0000922554
Symbol ROS
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security Stock
type
Market cap 250 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 36.50 EUR (55)
Ask (Ask size) 37.00 EUR (300)
Open 35.80 EUR
High 36.50 EUR
Low 35.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 35.90 EUR
VWAP 36.50 EUR
Volume (pcs) 140
Trading volume 5,110.00
Number of trades 4
Last size 140
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf(%)  +22.11% +23.37% -30.16%
Perf(abs.) +6.50  +6.80  -15.50
Beta -0.09 0.08 0.40
Volatility ~ 33.11 30.71 35.33
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/07/ 17:35 36.40 EUR
17

Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 17:35 36.80 EUR

Exchange 17

Tradegate 2024/07/ 20:37 37.00 EUR
17

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 15:37 36.40 EUR
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 36.20 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

0.20

0.05

0.00

0.00

35.82 EUR (66)

35.19 EUR (151)

31.01 EUR (78)

30.09 EUR (44)

37.00 EUR (2024/06/25)
27.00 EUR (2024/03/22)
37.00 EUR (2024/06/25)
27.00 EUR (2024/03/22)

Number of
trades

3

25

19

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9659108
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170268218
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92758
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92758
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=156325324
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3698461
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9654475

ROSENBAUER INTERNATIONAL AG

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2019/01/
16

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

11:13

08:09

08:06

15:36

19:30

08:19

39.30 EUR

36.10 EUR

36.10 EUR

36.50 EUR

36.40 EUR

36.10 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023349
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023349
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142242098
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310478
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13359

ROSENBAUER INTERNATIONAL AG

Company profile

Company Logo

€ rosenbauer

Contact Details
ROSENBAUER INTERNATIONAL AG

Paschinger Strasse 90 - 4060 Leonding
Telefon: +43-732-6794-0

Fax: +43-732-6794-89

E-mail: office@rosenbauer.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Sebastian
Wolf

Andreas
Zeller

Markus
Richter

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jorg Astalosch

Christian
Reisinger

Rudolf Aichinger

Bernhard
Matzner

Christian
Altendorfer

Martin Paul
Zehnder

Stefan Wagner

Wolfgang
Untersperger

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:office@rosenbauer.com
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